
Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Periodic Summary Report
Ronald Reagan Washington National Airport

Total Passengers by Airline
April   2008  -  March   2009

Air Carrier - Scheduled

Air Carrier - Chartered

Regional

Air Canada
AirTran
Alaska
American
Continental
Delta
Delta Shuttle
Frontier
Midwest
Northwest
Spirit
US Airways
United

MN Airlines
North American
Other Charters
Swift Air

ASA (Delta Connection)
Air Canada Jazz
Air Wisconsin (US Airways Express)
American Eagle
Chautauqua (Continental Express)
Chautauqua (Delta Connection)
Chautauqua (US Airways Express)
Colgan Air (Continental Connection)
Colgan Air (US Airways Express)
Comair (Delta Connection)
Continental Express
Freedom (Delta Connection)
Mesaba Aviation (Northwest Airlink)
PSA
Piedmont
Pinnacle (Delta Connection)
Pinnacle (Northwest Airlink)
Republic (Midwest Connect)

 13,111,470 1,196,896  1,255,194  1,236,108  1,251,341  1,188,754  1,020,427  1,144,933  1,000,759  1,017,616  896,843  880,783  1,021,816

 13,109,706

 1,764

 122,969
 496,722
 295,440

 2,248,064
 638,068

 1,433,175
 351,520
 306,757
 287,708

 1,326,243
 228,204

 4,342,368
 1,032,468

 404
 91
 70

 1,199

 4,386
 82,464

 1,303,135
 571,983

 67,415
 18,211

 135,002
 53,346
 27,895

 409,242
 120,372

 52,783
 4,827

 287,935
 18,403
 23,633

 119,348
 92,031

 1,196,896  1,255,105  1,236,038  1,251,161  1,188,696  1,019,806  1,144,535  1,000,759  1,017,616  896,495  880,783  1,021,816

  89  70  180  58  621  398    348   

 10,797  15,193  12,886  11,851  11,722  9,708  11,470  9,508  9,486  6,820  6,111  7,417
 38,708  48,160  48,096  52,899  47,682  34,033  39,956  41,470  40,769  34,488  30,136  40,325
 25,819  26,698  25,948  26,357  26,419  24,669  25,929  22,572  24,380  21,824  19,465  25,360

 191,912  212,361  208,069  213,884  206,823  175,363  198,225  173,645  187,869  168,024  158,692  153,197
 56,637  61,048  62,022  61,834  55,441  44,170  57,382  51,316  52,319  45,354  38,822  51,723

 127,925  131,976  129,054  134,908  131,188  108,257  120,677  113,429  117,199  105,034  99,033  114,495
 38,719  35,397  39,028  36,744  32,986  34,211  39,722  36,807  31,574  14,184  11,619  529
 26,027  26,782  27,641  28,877  27,828  25,621  27,436  22,988  25,388  22,311  20,030  25,828
 35,510  37,957  41,092  39,541  34,691  32,268  26,806  10,136  7,998  6,582  6,482  8,645

 123,416  135,576  133,116  129,630  119,481  107,367  119,994  98,005  94,280  80,364  79,082  105,932
 13,259  21,668  19,763  22,672  20,494  15,749  19,068  19,402  19,770  20,569  16,640  19,150

 407,163  400,385  393,199  401,147  386,900  319,231  359,756  323,904  334,571  305,088  328,978  382,046
 101,004  101,904  96,124  90,817  87,041  89,159  98,114  77,577  72,013  65,853  65,693  87,169

 56  348
 91

 70
 89  89  58  565  398

 68  2,557  1,761
 7,428  6,625  6,022  5,941  6,144  6,121  8,211  6,792  7,075  6,902  6,602  8,601

 111,407  109,876  120,667  122,257  124,837  118,445  134,443  100,769  97,683  81,244  85,297  96,210
 46,461  46,560  46,227  45,863  42,305  39,896  47,787  51,853  51,390  47,987  46,218  59,436
 7,633  7,954  6,546  6,528  6,573  4,358  724  6,199  6,521  4,199  4,337  5,843

 509  508  2,894  2,057  1,702  1,387  1,844  1,729  1,780  1,179  1,274  1,348
 11,675  12,282  12,266  11,864  11,159  10,497  11,982  9,588  10,830  9,623  10,572  12,664

 5,591  2,699  5,295  4,179  4,764  5,905  4,116  7,085  5,158  8,554
 2,488  2,333  2,010  2,217  2,343  2,679  2,821  2,239  2,549  2,040  1,927  2,249

 34,460  33,933  33,366  31,486  30,472  33,952  38,747  35,673  34,952  30,293  34,580  37,328
 11,735  12,311  9,572  12,763  10,612  9,614  14,364  5,291  7,988  8,205  7,552  10,365
 3,978  6,117  8,409  8,264  7,937  7,356  8,110  1,333  1,112  167

 4,302  525
 25,461  22,296  27,690  27,934  26,374  21,992  26,576  18,841  22,036  19,424  21,763  27,548
 2,954  2,945  1,855  2,063  1,951  1,542  1,654  700  882  854  416  587

 5,508  7,071  3,381  1,150  6,523
 12,481  8,655  11,785  11,240  10,174  9,989  10,415  9,229  8,960  7,773  7,766  10,881

 5,291  15,914  18,789  14,177  15,201  22,659

Subtotal-Air Carrier - Scheduled

Subtotal-Air Carrier - Chartered
Subtotal-Air Carrier

Apr - 08 May - 08 Jun - 08 Jul - 08 Aug - 08 Sep - 08 Oct - 08 Nov - 08 Dec - 08 Jan - 09 Feb - 09 Mar - 09Airline Total



Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Periodic Summary Report
Ronald Reagan Washington National Airport

Total Passengers by Airline
April   2008  -  March   2009

Regional

General Aviation

Military

Republic (US Airways Express)
Shuttle America (Delta Connection)

Signature

U.S.

 4,715,007

 2,980

 5,652

 404,206  408,201  408,356  413,430  405,711  370,153  431,707  369,036  383,306  334,403  345,820  440,678

 580  354  185  188  87  210  371  196  240  90  299  180

 440  462  536  415  316  392  466  350  545  528  701  501

 1,242,213
 80,383

 2,980

 5,652

 120,653  127,543  110,133  114,746  112,492  93,123  107,532  90,313  98,252  79,102  83,146  105,178
 4,883  3,961  2,730  2,951  3,580  5,023  6,442  1,160  1,320  10,768  12,861  24,704

 580  354  185  188  87  210  371  196  240  90  299  180

 440  462  536  415  316  392  466  350  545  528  701  501

Subtotal-Regional

Subtotal-General Aviation

Subtotal-Military

Apr - 08 May - 08 Jun - 08 Jul - 08 Aug - 08 Sep - 08 Oct - 08 Nov - 08 Dec - 08 Jan - 09 Feb - 09 Mar - 09Airline

 17,835,109 1,602,122  1,664,211  1,645,185  1,665,374  1,594,868  1,391,182  1,577,477  1,370,341  1,401,707  1,231,864  1,227,603  1,463,175

Total

Grand Total-Passengers




